Genvolt Ltd, New Road, Highley, Bridgnorth, Shropshire, WV16 6NN, UK. T: +44 (0)1746 862555 F : +44 (0)1746 862666 E : info@genvolt.co.uk
W:www.genvolt.co.uk
Registered in England and Wales Nº 8087238
LAS SERIES
1
Up to 160kV and Up to 1.6kW

power supply expert
Genvolt High Voltage Equipment Co., Ltd.,UK
Headquarters address： New Road, Highley, Bridgnorth,
(  R&D Center )     Shropshire,    United    Kingdom  WV166NN
Tel：+441746862555
Portraiture：+441746862666
Website ：www.genvolt.co.uk
  www.genvolt.co.uk  8
LAS2U SELECTION TABLE-600W
600 Watt
2 300
3 200 LAS2U3P/N600
6 100 LAS2U6P/N600
8 75 LAS2U8P/N600
10 60 LAS2U10P/N600
15 40 LAS2U15P/N600
20 30 LAS2U20P/N600
30 20 LAS2U30P/N600
40 15 LAS2U40P/N600
50 12 LAS2U50P/N600
60 10 LAS2U60P/N600
70 8.5 LAS2U70P/N600
80 7.5 LAS2U80P/N600
100 6 LAS2U100P/N600
120 5 LAS2U120P/N600
130 4.5
LAS1U SELECTION TABLE-300W
300 Watt
1  30  LAS1U1P/N300
2 15 LAS1U2P/N300
3 10 LAS1U3P/N300
6 5 LAS1U6P/N300
8 3.75 LAS1U8P/N300
10 3 LAS1U10P/N300
15 2 LAS1U15P/N300
20 1.5 LAS1U20P/N300
30 1.0 LAS1U30P/N300
40 0.75 LAS1U40P/N300
50 0.60 LAS1U50P/N300
60 0.50
LAS4U SELECTION TABLE 600-1600W
600- 00 Watt
kV  mA  Model
140  4  LAS4U140P/N560
150 4 LAS4U150P/N600
160 4 LAS4U160P/N640
140 10 LAS4U140P/N1400
150 10 LAS4U150P/N1500
160 10 LAS4U160P/N1600
kV  mA  ModelkV  mA  Model
1  600  LAS2U1P/N600
LAS2U2P/N600
LAS2U130P /N600
LAS1U60P /N300
LAS       xU      V      P/N        P